Job Name:
Notes:
Type:
Part #:
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL OPERATION Pb-A (Capacity)
LSM12 6V

aw. 10W, 12W. aw. 12W, 20W 12W, 20W
20W 3SW & SSW • PAR36 Only 70W-PAR36 Only
Sealed Beam 9W, 12W, 1aw, 12W, 1aw, 2SW,
NIA
Tungsten (SB) 2SW,30W 30W,3SW
Sealed Beam
aw. 12w. 20w aw. 12w.sow NIA
Halogen (HSB)
MR16 10W
12W, 20W, 3SW, 10W, 12W, 20W, 3SW,
sow sow
LED MR16
SW SW, 7W SW,7W
(SR or BTMR)
■ model rating guide Pb-A (Capacity)
LSM12-6-27 6 27
LSM12-6-36 6 36
LSM12-6-60 6 60
LSM12-6-72 6 72
LSM12-6-100 6 100
LSM12-6-120 6 120
LSM12-12-27 12 27
LSM12-12-36 12 36
LSM12-12-60 12 60
LSM12-12-72 12 72
LSM12-12-120 12 120
LSM12-12-140 12 140
■ model rating guide Ni-Cd (Capacity)
LSM12-6-42 6 42
LSM12-6-54 6 54
LSM12-6-90 6 90
LSM12-12-42 12 42
LSM12-12-90 12 36
LSM12-12-130 12 130
LSM12-24-100 24 100
Job Name:
Notes:
Type:
Part #: